
Winter Spectacular NRCHA Show

Open Bridle

Non Pro Bridle

Level 1 Non Pro Bridle

Open Hackamore

Non Pro Hackamore

Youth Cow Horse

Box Drive

Non Pro Boxing

Youth Boxing

CLASSES OFFERED: ENTRY FEE: ADDED MONEY:

$255

$230

$230

$230

$180

$120

$230

$230

$118

$255

$200

    -

$250

$200

    -

$100

$100

    -

*Classes run concurrently with AQHA Working Cow Horse classes
*If entered in AQHA classes - cattle fee will be waived

NRCHA Open All-Around Show

January 25 & 29

January 24-26
ENTRY FEE: $600

$3000 added to the Open

Featuring herd work, steer roping, reining, and fence work

NRCHA Non-Pro Spectacular
January 24-25

ENTRY FEE: $500

$2000 added to the Non-Pro Spectacular

Featuring herd work, reining, and fence work

*Paying 20% each go-around in the Open
*20% each go-around in the Non-Pro Spectacular

*Age appropriate headgear must be worn and cannot
be changed between events


