## 2025 BLACK HILLS STOCK SHOW & RODEO® NRCHA HORSE SHOW

FRIDAY, JANUARY 24 thru WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 29

## WINTER SPECTACULAR NRCHA SHOW

January 25 & 29

CLASSES OFFERED:	ENTRY FEE:	ADDED MONEY:
Open Bridle	\$255	\$255
Non Pro Bridle	\$230	\$200
Level 1 Non Pro Bridle	\$230	_
Open Hackamore	\$230	\$250
Non Pro Hackamore	\$180	\$200
Youth Cow Horse	\$120	-
Box Drive	\$230	\$100
Non Pro Boxing	\$230	\$100
Youth Boxing	\$118	_

<sup>\*</sup>Classes run concurrently with AQHA Working Cow Horse classes \*If entered in AOHA classes - cattle fee will be waived

## NRCHA OPEN ALL-AROUND SHOW January 24–26

**ENTRY FEE: \$600** 

\$3000 added to the Open

Featuring herd work, steer roping, reining, and fence work

## NRCHA NON-PRO SPECTACULAR

January 24-25

**ENTRY FEE: \$500** 

\$2000 added to the Non-Pro Spectacular

Featuring herd work, reining, and fence work

\*Paying 20% each go-around in the Open

\*20% each go-around in the Non-Pro Spectacular \*Age appropriate headgear must be worn and cannot

be changed between events

